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1st Year M.P.T 2019-2020

AEER’S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

SCHEDULE FOR SEMINAR & JOURNAL CLUB

TALEGAON DABHADE,

MONTH :- October 2020
BATCH - 2019-20 Venue: MPT Class Room
SR.NO DAY DATE Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK & SIGN
1 Monday 5/10/2020 | 2-3 pm |Different Schools of thought in manual therapy Dr. Savni Pargi j T”‘*'Q“UL‘“"‘QU’ Aot
2 Tuesday 6/10/2020 2-3 pm |Testing of Agility, Balance and Coordination Dr. Simran Kala 4& ALY L= PNV v
Dr. Simran Kala
d 7/10/2020 |10-12 i i ;
3 Wednesday /10/ pm |Simulated Case Presentation (Neuro) Dr. Abraar Siddiqui A< Pe)L gd,\wh/
Aids and appliances, Adaptive functional devices to . N\
Mond 12/10/2020 | 2-3 Dr. Amrita More
4 oncay /10/ pm improve movement dysfunction mr Mg&z WQA_QA,:Q—EJ
— N - : n - ' I
5 Tuesday 13/10/2020 2-3 pm Fllnlcal ele(.:tro physiological testing and their Dr. Abraar Siddiqui
interpretation J
. . Dr. Savni Pargi, ?WM{‘R &m \’7/’“/
6 Wednesday | 14/10/2020 | 10-12 pm |Simulated Case Presentation (MSK) Dr. Amrita More
7 Monday 19/10/2020 | 2-3 pm |Physiotherapy in common conditions of skin Dr. Ismaa Rumani A’-(M %ﬂ“m&
8 Tuesday 20/10/2020 | 2-3 pm |Physiotherapy following Obstretric conditions Dr. Naina Agrawal K:%a y Qo n'wx?ue?n E
. . . Dr. Ismaa Rumani,
9 | Wednesday | 21/10/2020 | 10-12 pm [Simulated Case Presentation (Cardio-Respi) o Ut J:;" !
10 Monday 26/10/2020 | 2-3 pm |[General guidelines of Pulmonary rehabilitation Dr. Urmila Jat Aﬁ pes 4L JA&ML
\
11 Tuesday 27/10/2020 | 2-3 pm |Physiotherapy following Gynecological conditions Dr. Damini Kidile M
12 | Wednesday | 28/10/2020 |10-12 pm |Simulated Case Presentation (CBR) pr. Darnml Kidile, ﬁg ‘)% ‘QW ﬁ
Dr. Naina Agrawal
) {2
Dr. Nitin Nikha OR. W badawtal)
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